Video Baluns
Tri-Net Technology, Inc.
Total Network Telesis             U.S.A.
2 1 7 0 9  F E R R E R O  P A R K W A Y
W A L N U T ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 1 7 8 9
TEL 909-598-8818   FAX 909-594-8666
www.tr inetusa.com  info@tr inetusa.com
031105
• Allows traditional 75 ohm coaxial cable to be replaced by one-pair UTP cable video signals within CATV,
VHF, and FM sources.
• All baluns are 100% tested to guarantee signal integrity and reliability; and usage durability.
• Common Rejection: -20dB or higher at 40 MHz - 500 MHz.
• Insertion Loss: CATV channels 2-61 ≤ 3 db.
• Return Loss: -18dB or higher to 10-550 MHz.
• Bandwidth: 5 MHz to 550 MHz.
• Distance (Max.): 100 meters with Cat5E UTP cable.
ORDER CODE   DESCRIPTION
M01-BF-RJ45    BNC Female to RJ45 Jack, Snap-In Type
M01-FF-RJ45    F Connector Female to RJ45 Jack, Snap-In Type
M01-RF-RJ45    RCA Female to RJ45 Jack, Snap-In Type
M02-BM-RJ45    BNC Male to RJ45 Jack, Stand Alone Unit
M02-FM-RJ45    F Connector Male to RJ45 Jack, Stand Alone Unit
M02-RM-RJ45    RCA Male to RJ45 Jack, Stand Alone Unit
M03-BF-110    BNC Female to 110 Terminal
M03-BM-110    BNC Male to 110 Terminal
M03-FM-110    F Connector Male to 110 Terminal
M03-RM-110    RCA Male to 110 Terminal
M02-BM-RJ45
M03-BM-110
M03-BF-110 M02-RM-RJ45 M03-FM-110 M03-RM-110
M01-FF-RJ45 M01-RF-RJ45 M02-FM-RJ45M01-BF-RJ45